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Questions

There were two methods of measurements prevalent simultaneusly in Indus Valley.

During Upper Paleolithic, man started to bake the different things made of.

a dice was discovered which was made about............ B.C. ago.
Sadequain adopted ............ method of colligraphy with the inspirationof ............ plant.
The Western Asiatic Art has been divided in .......... parts.

To save from floods of Dajla and Farat the people of Mesopotamia had constructed a
network of...........

Any paintings done in small size in any media & on any surface is called.

The source of word ' Tattooing' is local dialect of Island of.............

First of all, the people of...................... introduced arches.

Human shapes made through sumerian Relief, are....... dimensional.

Dahar Kot is situated on a mound........ feet high.

Old kingdom ended................. B.C.

The art of tattooing is called. ........... in Japan.

For the first time, the united Egypt came into being in the year ........ B.C.

The great Urk Civiliization was at the distance of....... miles from River Nile.

Answers Choice

Two
Three
One
Four

Lime
Sand
Clay
Straw

3355
2355
4355
5355

Naskh

. Nastaaliq
Irani

Kufi

s WN

Plains

. Mountains
Rivers
Forests

Modern Art

. Soulpture

. Minature painting
Graphic Painting

West Indies
Ireland

U.P. Nisha
Britian

Babul
Assur

Egypt
Sumer

Two
Three
One
Four

112
113
115
116

3200
2200
3000
4000

Jiki ji Niban
Niki Ni jiban
Miki Mi Niban
Solo so tinam

1200
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In Mohenjo Daro, Public residential houses, were generally consisted of... rooms.

All foreign influences attacked the Egypt from.......

The art of abdul Rehman Chughtai is known as.

Egypt is situated in the... of African continent at the bank of River Nile.

In which type of painting mostly faces are profile.....
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. West
. South

East

. Pakistan Art
. Hindustani Art

. Mughat Art

. South East
. North West

West
. Modern Art

. Mughal Art
. Minlature art



